
Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry ( Regulation 2010 -2011 & 2011-2012)

Marks

ACH20110 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ACH20210 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ACH20310 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ACH20410 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ACH20112 ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ACH20212 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Analytical Chemistry ( Regulation 2012-2013)

ACH20312 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ACH20412 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

AMT20111 Complex Analysis 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc.  Applied Mathematics ( Regulation 2011-2012 )

WEDNESDAY

AMT20211 Discrete Mathematics 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT20311 Numerical Analysis and Fortran-77 Programming 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT20411 Linear Programing 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT20511 Higher Mechanics 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

AMT 20112 COMPLEX ANALYSIS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT 20212 CLASSICAL MECHANICS 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc.  Applied Mathematics ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

AMT 20212 CLASSICAL MECHANICS 70 MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT 20312 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT 20412 NUMERICAL METHODS WITH C 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

AMT 20512 GRAPH THEORY 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc.Biochemistry (Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

BIC20110 PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIC20210 INTERMEDIARY METABOLISM 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIC20310 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIC20410 NUTRITIONAL BIOCHEMISTRY AND ANALYTICAL 
METHODS 80 20-04-2013        

SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

BIC 20112 PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc.Biochemistry (Regulation 2012-2013 )

BIC 20212 INTERMEDIARY METABOLISM 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIC 20312 MICROBIAL BIOCHEMISTRY 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIC 20412 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

IBT20110 English 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Biotechnology (5 Years Integrated Course)

IBT20210 Second Language (Telugu) 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

IBT20310 Bioorganic Chemistry 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

IBT20410 Contemporary India 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

IBT20510 General Microbiology 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc.Biotechnology  ( Regulation  2010-2011 )

Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

BIT20110 Biochemistry 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20210 Microbiology 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20310 Molecular Biophysics & Enzymology 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20410 Immunology 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

BIT20111 Molecular Biology 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20211 Molecular Virology 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc.Biotechnology  ( Regulation  2011-2012 )

BIT20311 Intermediary Metabolism 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20411 Biostatistics & Bioinformatics 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT20511 Developmental Biology 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

BIT 20112 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc.Biotechnology  ( Regulation  2012-2013 )

BIT 20212 MOLECULAR VIROLOGY 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT 20312 INTERMEDIARY METABOLISM 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT 20412 BIOSTATISTICS & BIOINFORMATICS 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BIT 20512 DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc.Botany ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

BOT20110 CYTOLOGY AND CELL BIOLOGY OF PLANTS 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT20210 PLANT STRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT20310 PLANT ECOLOGY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT20410 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

BOT 20112 CYTOLOGY AND CELL BIOLOGY OF PLANTS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT 20212 PLANT STRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT 70 15-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc.Botany ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

BOT 20212 PLANT STRUCTURE AND DEVELOPMENT 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT 20312 PLANT ECOLOGY 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

BOT 20412 PLANT PHYSIOLOGY 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

10-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Computer Science ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

MCS20110 WEB TECHNOLOGIES 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS20210 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS20310 OPERATING SYSTEMS 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS20410 COMPUTER NETWORKS 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS20510 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MCS 20112 DATA COMMUNICATIONS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS 20212 DATA STRUCTURES 70 15-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Computer Science ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

MCS 20212 DATA STRUCTURES 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS 20312 THEORY OF COMPUTATION 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS 20412 COMPUTER GRAPHICS 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCS 20512 OPERATING SYSTEMS 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ECO20110 Welfare Economics 80 10-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.A.Economics ( Regulation 2010 - 2011 )

ECO20110 Welfare Economics 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20210 Money And Banking 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20310 Federal Finance 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20410 World Trade 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20510 Statistical Methods 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ECO20111 Micro Economics Theory-II 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.A.Economics ( Regulation 2011 - 2012 )

ECO20211 Monetary Economics 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20311 International Economics 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20411 Public Finance Administration 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO20511 Statistical Methods 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ECO 20112 MICRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS - II 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO 20212 MACRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS - II 70 15-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.A.Economics ( Regulation 2012- 2013 )

ECO 20212 MACRO ECONOMIC ANALYSIS - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO 20312 PUBLIC ECONOMICS - II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO 20412 INDIAN ECONOMY 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ECO 20512 STATISTICAL METHODS 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ELI20110 Measurement Principles and Measuring Systems 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Electronics & Instrumentation ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

WEDNESDAY

ELI20210 Data Acquisition and Analog Electronics 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI20310 Digital Electronics 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI20410 Microprocessor Systems 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI20510 Programming, Data Structures and Database Concepts 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI20610 Organizations Behavior 70 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ELI 20112 MEASUREMENT PRINCIPLES AND MEASURING SYSTEMS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI 20212 ANALOG ELECTRONICS AND DATA ACQUISITION 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

17-04-2013        

Course : M.Sc. Electronics & Instrumentation ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

ELI 20312 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI 20412 MICROPROCESSORS AMD MICROCONTROLLERS 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI 20512 PROGRAMMING AND DATA STRUCTURES 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELI 20612 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS 70 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

10-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Electronics (Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

ELC20110 ADVANCED COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELC20210 MICROCONTROLLERS AND INTERFACING 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELC20310 OPTO ELECTRONIC DEVICES AND APPLICATION 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELC20410 CONTROL SYSTEMS 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ELC20510 TEST AND MEASURING INSTRUMENTS 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ENG20110 Structure of Medern English-II 70 10-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.A. English ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012)

ENG20110 Structure of Medern English-II 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG20210 Poetry-II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG20310 Shakespeare 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG20410 Prose and Fiction-II 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG20510 Communicative English-II 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ENG 20112 PHONETICS & LINGUISTICS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.A. English ( Regulation 2012-2013)

ENG 20212 POETRY - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG 20312 DRAMA - II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG 20412 PROSE AND FICTION - II 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ENG 20512 USE OF ENGLISH - II 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

JMC 20112 INTRODUCTION TO COMMUNICATION THEORY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.A .Journalism & Mass Communication ( Regulation 2012-2013)

WEDNESDAY

JMC 20212 PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF TRANSLATION 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

JMC 20312 RADIO & TELEVISION JOURNALISM 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

JMC 20412  RADIO & TELEVISION PRODUCTION 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

JMC 20512 LAYOUT AND DESIGN 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

COM20110 Management Process 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

15-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013
Course : M.Com ( Regulation 2010 - 2011)

COM20210 Business Environment 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20310 Managerial Economics 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20410 Quantitative Techniques 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20510 Computer Applications in Business 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20610 Marketing Management 80 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20710 Financial Management 80 26-04-2013 
FRIDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

COM20111 E-Commerce 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20211 Financial Accounting and Packages 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Com ( Regulation 2011 - 2012)

MONDAY

COM20311 Quantitative Techniques-II 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20411 Financial Management 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20511 Marketing Management 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM20611 Human Resources Management 80 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

COM 20112 E - COMMERCE 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM 20212 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND TALLY 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Com ( Regulation 2012 - 2013)

COM 20312 BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM 20412 FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM 20512 MARKETING MANAGEMENT 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

COM 20612 HUMAN RESOURCES MANAGEMENT 70 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MED20110 VALUE EDUCATION AND HUMAN RIGHTS EDUCATION 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Ed ( Regulation 2010-2011)

MED20210 EDUCATIONAL GUDIANCE & COUNSELLING 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MED203A10 MANAGEMENT, PLANNING AND ECONOMICS OF 
EDUCATION

MED203B10 DISTANCE AND NON FORMAL EDUCATION

MED203C10 EDUCATIONAL MEASUREMENT AND EVALUATION

MED204A10 TEACHER EDUCATION

MED204B10 ELEMENTARY AND ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION

MED204C10 SPECIAL EDUCATION

80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MAT20110 GALOIS THEORY 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

15-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013
Course : M.Sc. Mathematics ( Regulation 2010 -2011 & 2011-2012)

MAT20210 ANALYSIS - II 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT20310 MEASURE AND INTEGRATION 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT20410 COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS

MAT20411 COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS

MAT20510 GRAPH THEORY 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM80



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MAT 20112 GALOIS THEORY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT 20212 REAL ANALYSIS - II 70 15-04-2013        10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Mathematics ( Regulation 2012-2013)

MAT 20212 REAL ANALYSIS - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT 20312 PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT 20412 NUMERICAL METHODS WITH C 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MAT 20512 GRAPH THEORY 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MHR20110 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.H.R.M ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

MHR20110 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHR20210 EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHR20310 EMPLOYEE WELFARE AND LABOUR ADMINISTRATION 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHR20410 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR - I 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHR20510 BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT AND ETHICS 80 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

MHRM 20112 ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR - I 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

15-04-2013        

Course : M.H.R.M ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

MHRM 20212 LABOUR LEGISLATION AND CASE LAW - I 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHRM 20312 STRESS MANAGEMENT 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHRM 20412 STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHRM 20512 EMPLOYEE COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MHRM 20612 EMPLOYEE WELFARE AND LABOUR ADMINISTRATION 70 24-04-2013 
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & 
Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Microbiology ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012)

MCB20110 MICR0BIAL PHYSIOLOGY 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCB20210 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCB20310 MICROBIAL GENETICS 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCB20410 IMMUNOLOGY 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & 
Day Exam Time

MCB 20112 MICROBIAL PHYSIOLOGY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Microbiology ( Regulation 2012-2013)

MCB 20212 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCB 20312 MICROBIAL GENETICS 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

MCB 20412 IMMUNOLOGY 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & 
Day

Exam Time

10-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Organic Chemistry ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

OCH20110 GENERAL CHEMISTRY 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

OCH20210 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

OCH20310 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

OCH20410 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & 
Day Exam Time

OCH 20112 ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Organic Chemistry ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

WEDNESDAY

OCH 20212 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

OCH 20312 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

OCH 20412 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

PHC20110 Chromatographic Techniques and UV-VIS 
Spectroscopy 70 10-04-2013        

WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20210 Bulk Drug Production Technology 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20310 Organic Chemistry-II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20410 Physical Chemistry 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC  20510 Inorganic Chemistry 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemsitry ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

PHC 20112 ORGANIC SPECTROSCOPY 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20212 INORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20312 ORGANIC CHEMISTRY - II 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHC 20412 PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY - II 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Pharmaceutical Chemistry ( Regulation 2012-2013 )



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Physics ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

PHY20110 QUANTUM MECHANICS - II 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHY20210 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHY20310 COMPUTATIONAL METHODS AND PROGRAMMING 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHY20410 SOLID STATE PHYSICS 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

PHY 20112 QUANTUM MECHANICS - II 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Physics ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

PHY 20212 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHY 20312 ELECTROMAGNTIC THEORY , LASERS AND MODERN 
OPTICS 70 17-04-2013        

WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

PHY 20412 SOLID STATE PHYSICS  (GENERAL) 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks

Exam Date & Day Exam Time

WORK WITH COMMUNITIES/COMMUNITY 10-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.A. Social Work ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

SWO20110 WORK WITH COMMUNITIES/COMMUNITY 
ORGANIZATION/DEVELOPMENT 80 10-04-2013        

WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO20210 SOCIAL ACTION FOR SOCIAL CHANGE 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO20310 WORKING WITH FAMILIES 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO20410 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

SWO 20112 SOCIAL ACTION FOR SOCIAL CHANGE 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

15-04-2013        

Course : M.A. Social Work ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

SWO 20212 SOCIAL WORK RESEARCH AND STATISTICS 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO 20312 COUNSELLING AND COMMUNICATION 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO 20412 SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SOCIAL LEGISLATION 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

SWO 20512 DISASTER MANAGEMENT 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

10-04-2013        

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.A.Telugu ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

TEL20110 Pracheena Sahityam 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL20210 Adunika Sahityam 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL20310 Sahitya Charitra 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL20410 Sampradayaka Vyakaranam 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL20510 Basha Sastram 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

TEL 20112 PRACHEENA SAHITHYAM 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL 20212 SAHITHAYA CHARITRA 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.A.Telugu ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

TEL 20212 SAHITHAYA CHARITRA 70 MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL 20312 VYAKARANAM 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL 20412 BHARATEEYA ALMKARA SASTRAM 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

TEL 20512 SAMSKRUTHAM 70 22-04-2013 
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

VCM20110 THEORIES OF VISUAL ANALYSIS 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Visual Communication ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

WEDNESDAY

VCM20210 SCIENCE OF SOUND 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

VCM20310 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

VCM20410 MEDIA MANAGEMENT 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

VCM 20112 THEORIES OF VISUAL ANALYSIS 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Visual Communication ( Regulation 2012-2013 )

VCM 20212 SCIENCE OF SOUND 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

VCM 20312 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

VCM 20412 MEDIA MANAGEMENT 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

KRISHNA UNIVERSITY : MACHILIPATNAM

PG II Semester  Examinations April 2013

Course : M.Sc. Zoology ( Regulation 2010-2011 & 2011-2012 )

ZOO20110 POPULATION GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 80 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ZOO20210 COMPARATIVE  ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY 80 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ZOO20310 GENERAL AND POPULATION  ECOLOGY 80 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ZOO20410 ABSTRACT LIMNOLOGY 80 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM



Subcode Subject Title Max. 
Marks Exam Date & Day Exam Time

ZOO 20112 POPULATION GENETICS AND EVOLUTION 70 10-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

Course : M.Sc. Zoology ( Regulation 2012-2013)

ZOO 20212 COMPARATIVE ANIMAL PHYSIOLOGY 70 15-04-2013        
MONDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ZOO 20312 GENERAL AND POPULATION ECOLOGY 70 17-04-2013        
WEDNESDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM

ZOO 20412 ABSTRACT LIMNOLOGY 70 20-04-2013        
SATURDAY 10.00 AM to 01.00 PM


